
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
KUMARGHAT DIVISION, PWD (R&B) 

KUMARGHAT UNAKOTI TRIPURA 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 19/EE/KD/2021-22 Date: 07.10.2021 

The Executive Engineer, Kumarghat Division, PWD(R&B), Unakoti Tripura invites on behalf of the 'Governor of 

Tripura' percentage rate e-tender from the Contractor /Firms/Agencies of appropriate class reg1stered with 

PWDmAADC/MES/CPWD/ Railway/Other State PWDup to 3.00 P.M. on 27.10.2021 for the following works. 

0 
z .... 
"' 

NAME OF THE WORK 

--~I ~ -.- ~ 
8 0 ~2 ~~!~ ~~ 
~ J ::;~ .. als o~ 
~ 5 !~ ~gg~ ~! 
5 I ~ v 3~i ~~ 

PR of road from Solonala to Bagaicherra panchyet office(L-2.85 

Km) from Ch.l.85Km to 2.85Km)/ SH. Metalling, carpeting, bets 1. 
filling, seal coat, pucca drain etc. During the year 2021-22/Gr-111. 

DNIT No: 53/EE/KD/2021-22 

Mtc. of road Kumarghat-Fatikroy road to Nidebi Berry road during 

the year 2021-22/ SH:-Protection work by C. C. block p1tchmg at 

2. ch. 600.00mtr 

3. 

4 

s. 

6. 

7. 

DNIT NO:GO/EE/KD/2021-22 

Periodical repair of road from Machmara-kumarghat (KN) road to 

Krishnatilla Bazar via Laxmanpur (Total length-7.041 Km) during 

the year 2021-22/SH:-Patch soling, patch metalling, carpeting, re-

carpeting, seal coat etc from Ch.3.60 Km to 4.800 Km. Gr. Ill. 

DNIT NO:Gl/EE/KD/2021-22 

Periodical repair of road from Machmara-kumarghat (KN) road to 

Krishnatilla Bazar via Laxmanpur (Total length-7.041 Km) during 

the year 2021-22/SH.-Patch sohng, patch metallmg, carpetmg, re-

carpeting, seal coat etc from Ch.4.80 Km to 6.00 Km. Gr. IV 

ON IT N0:62/EE/KD/2021-22 

Periodical repair of road from Machmara-kumarghat (KN) road to 

Krishnatilla Bazar via Laxmanpur (Total length 7 041 Km) dunng -
the year 2021-22/SH:-Patch soling, patch metalling, carpeting, re-

carpeting, seal coat etc from Ch.6 00 Km to 7.041 Km. Gr. v 
ON IT N0:63/EE/KD/2021-22 

Mtc of road from KF road near SBI Brick Kiln to Chitta Das house 

(L=360.00 M) during the year 2021-22. I SH:Road side pucca drain, 

GSB, Carpeting & seal coat etc. 

DNIT N0:64/EE/KD/2021-22 

Periodical Repair of road from A.A. road to Citagangee Basti 

(L=2.340 KM) during the year 2021-22/ SH: Patch Metalling, 

carpeting, and seal coat etc. from ch. 0.00 Km to 1.20 Km. 

ON IT NO:GS/EE/KD/2021-22 

I 

8 I 

~ ~ 
~· ~-.. 
i2 a: 

8 
,.; 
8 
0 

~ 
a: 

8 
"' "' ... 
,.; 
"' ;:j .. 
a: 

8 
,.; 
"' "' .. ... 
;:j 

8 ..; 
:: 
,.; 
"' 0 
N 

" "' 

8 ... 
1l 
N .. 
.; 
~ 
"' 

0 
0 
,.; .... 
:'} 
0 
.; 
~ 
a: 

I 

I 

I 

8 ,... 
"' "' 0 
"' .. 
"' 

8 
9 
~ .. 
a: 

I 

8 
~ 
0 

~ 
~ 

,(\, . 

; 
c 
0 
E 
-; 
~ 

.<: .. 
;;; 

5 
c 
0 
E 
-; 
~ 

"" 1:. ,., 

" s:. 
t: 
0 
E 
-; 
~ 

"" .. 
;;; 

" N 
0 
N 
0 ..... 
~ 
N 

c 
0 

"' ... 
J: 
0 
0 
.,; 
..... 
0 -

• 

I 

..... 
N 
0 
N 
0 ..... 
~ 
N 
c: 
0 

"' ... 
J: 
0 q 
10 

" < 



-

8. 

-

9. 

-

10. 

11 

12. 

13 

14. 

~-

1S. 

16. 

17. 

-
Periodical Ren ewal of road startin 

anagar GP (length· 

metalling, grouting, c 

g fr~A. road to Darchawi 

under Sukant 

22/SH:-Patch 

ch. O.OOKm to 0.75Km 

E/K0/2021-22 ONIT N0:66/E 

l .SOKm) during the year 2021· 

arpeting and seal coat etc. from 

Periodical Re g from A.A.~oad to Darchawl 

under Sukant lSOKm) dunng the year 2021· 

newal of road starlin 

anagar GP (length

metalling, grouting, c 22/SH:-Patch arpeting and seal coat etc. from 

ch. 0.7S to 1. 

DNIT NC 17/ 
-

SO Km 

EE/KD/2021-22 

newal of road star Periodical Re tlng from Kumarghat-Darchawi 

road to KN r under Sukantanagar GP during 

the year 202 lng, grouting, carpeting and seal 

coat etc. fro 

oad (length-l .OOKm) 

1-22/SH:-Patch metall 

m ch. O.OOKm to O.SOK m 

ONIT N0:68/ EE/KD/2021-22 

. 

-
Periodical Re from Kumarghat-Darchawi road pair of road starting 

(length·l .OOKm) und 

2/SH:-Patch metalling 

to KN road er Sukantanagar GP. During the 

year 2021·2 , grouttng, carpetmg and seal 

coat etc. fro m ch. O.SOKm to 1.00K m 

ONIT N0:69/ EE/KD/2021-22 
- -

Periodical R epair of the road fro 

I Paul House during 

etalling, carpetting, a 

m KF road (Kgt-Ftr road) to KF 

road via Saja 

SH: Patch M 

mtr to 9SO m 

ON IT N0:70/ 

tr) I Gr-1. 

EE/KD/2021-22 

the year 2021-22 (L==1 30 Km)/ 

nd seal coat etc.( from ch 0.00 

Maintainanc 

year 2021·2 

arghat Sub-Division during the e of road under Kum 

2/SH:-Constructlon o f R.C.C. drain from Ratiabari to 

Anukul Thak ur Ashram 

ONIT N0:71/ 

Periodical R om NH-08 to NH·08 via Loknath 

EE/KD/2021-22 

epair or the road fr 

re (length-SSO.OOmt 

Patch grouting and C 

Service Cent r) during the year 2021-22/SH:-

Patch WBM, arpeting etc. 

ONIT N0:7S /EE/KD/2021-22 
1- -

Mtc. of road c. Bridge to TarunSahahuose via 

Shibtali and anchanban R.C.C. Bndge v1a 60-

from Kumarghat R.C 

NH-08 at 82-mile to k 

ength-1200.00 mtr ;

-Patch WBM, carpet1 

EE/KD/2021-22 

ghar para (L 3600.00 mtr) during the year 

2021-22/SH 

ONIT N0:76/ -
Mtc. of road 

TK road (To 

Widening, S 

ng and seal coat etc. 

Juri (PMGSY) road via Pecharthal-from Pecharthal - Lal 

tal Length 1 40 km ) dunng the year 2021·22/SH 

eung, Seal Coat and Protection 

8 s 
~ 

8 c 
d 0 

"' ~ E 

"' ~ 
-; .. .. 

.,; ;, ~ 

~ c ... 
- -
8 5 

~ c 
Ill 0 Ill E ... CJI 
.,; .. -; .. ~ .. 
~ ~ 

~ 

~ ~ 

~ --
.. 

8 8 5 
.,; c: , 0 ... E .. 
,.; CJI 

i CJI ~-::: 
~ 

~ 
;2 ~ 

- !--

8 £ ... 8 c: 
Ill .,; 0 .. :II E .... 

i 2 ~ 
;2 ~ 

~ 
... 
;;; 

~ 8 5 
c: ... i ~ ... .. 

;:j "' :; 
~ ;2 0 
..; ... 
" ;; 

~ .. 8 
i 5 

~ c: 
0 

0 Ill E 
"' ~ 3 ~ 

~ 
.., .. "' "' -

8 8 £ ,..; 

~~1 
"' "' .,; ... 
,.; ... .. 
"' 

$ 8 .'2 .. c 
)1) 3 0 

= 
E 

N ~ 

N ... ::J .. 
I 

..; 0 

~ a: ... 
;; 

8 1 8 .'2 
0 c .. ;,; 0 ... E ,.; .. .. 

work etc fro 

ohng, Metalling, Carp 

m Ch. 1 30km to Ch 

/EE/KD/2021-22 DNITN0:77 
1.40km Gr- II /Balance Work." J ~ 

~ & .. ... a: ;; 

Mtc. or roa gannathpur road dunng the year d from Fatikroy to Ja 

: Construction of Cro 2021·22 ISH ss Orain(2 OOM X 2.00 M) , Pucca 
drain etc. at 

DNITN0:7S 
ch 5.50 Km 

/EE/KD/2021-22 

8 .. 
0 8 5 
Ill ,.: c: ,... .. ~ .; 0 
0 ~ ';:' 

~ 
::J 

;2 0 ... 
"' ;; 

~ 

.-4 £ N .-4 > 0 N 
N 0 0 
c:i N 110 Ill I .-4 c:i .,; Ill 

~ 
.. "' ,... 
"' 0 N ,... ~ 

N c "' c c "' .. 
0 0 ~ "' Ill ·;: .... Ill :I Q. 
I .... 

0 
0 I Q. .... 
0 8 

·;: Q. .. c.. 

"' ...... 
Ill ":":- < .-4 

0 .-4 Ill 

I 
.. Q. .. ::: Q. < ::J .c 

I 
I 

I 

I 
Eligible b•dders shall participate in bidding only in online through websitehttps://tripuratenders.gov.m. Bidders are 

allowed to bid 24x7 until the time of B1d closing, with option for Re-SubmiSSIOn, wherem only their latest submitted Bid 

would be considered for evaluation. The e-Procurement webs1te will not allow any Bidder to attempt bidding. Submission 
of bids physically Is not permitted . 



Old fcc .md EnrMst Money iHe to be paid electronlcillly over the online payment facility prov1ded In the portal any 

time nfter start d 3tC of bid submission and before bid submission end date& time using Net Banking facility by the 

bidders. The Bid Fco of Rs. 1000.00 (Rupees One thousand) only (Non-refundable), to be paid electronically over the 
Online P.1yment facility. 

Bid(s) shall be opened through online by respective Bid openers on behalf of the Executive engineer, Kumarghat 

Division, PWO (R&B), l<umarghat, Trlpura and the same shall be accessible by Intending Bidder through 

webslteb!!.Q.~gur.,tcnders.sov.ln .However, intending bidders and other Bidders may like to be present at the Bid 

opening. For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to eepwdkumarghat@gmall.com. 

For and behalf of the Governor of Tripura 

d~J-1 
Executive Engineer 

Kumarghat Division, Pwd (R&B) 

Kumarghat, Unakoti Tripura 


	Matter C-2415(Web)
	Matter C-2415(Web)1
	Matter C-2415(Web)2

